TECH DATA SHEET 6047328/6/18
Storz DIN Suction Couplings
Adaptors
Materials:
Body: aluminium light alloy or copper alloy.
Storz Size KA Lug (mm) D Diameter (mm) L Length (mm) Weight (kg) Material Part Code
25-D 31 25 73 0.33 Copper alloy (brass) SZ-12-031025-30
52-C 66 25 90 Copper alloy (brass) SZ-12-066025-30
52-C 66 45 90 Copper alloy (brass) SZ-12-066045-30
52-C 66 52 90 Copper alloy (brass) SZ-12-066052-30
52-C 66 50 95 0.41 Aluminium SZ-13-166050-10
75-B 89 75 105 0.70 Aluminium SZ-13-089075-10